
DIVE ORDER 6

AGE 21DIVER Cailey Simard TEAM Bridgewater State University COACH Nicole Radanovics

  Finals 1 468.70 DATE February, 12, 2026 EVENT Women's 3M Finals

MEET 2026 Little East Championships LOCATION Boston Sports Institute , 900 Worcester Road, Wellesley , MA, 02482

V/O Rnd Dive# Dive Description DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
Net 
Total

Award
Running 

Total
Rnd 
Place

v 1 103B Fwd 1.5 Som - Pike 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 20.5 32.80 32.80 1
v 2 201B Back Dive - Pike 1.8 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 37.80 70.60 2
v 3 301B Rev Dive - Pike 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 32.30 102.90 4
v 4 401B Inw Dive - Pike 1.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 26.60 129.50 2
v 5 5233D Back 1.5 Som 1.5 Tw - Free 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 40.80 170.30 1
o 6 5134D Fwd 1.5 Som 2 Tw - Free 2.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 51.25 221.55 1
o 7 105B Fwd 2.5 Som - Pike 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 49.20 270.75 1
o 8 203A Back 1.5 Som - Straight 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 50.40 321.15 1
o 9 303B Rev 1.5 Som - Pike 2.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 47.15 368.30 1
o 10 405C Inw 2.5 Som - Tuck 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 48.60 416.90 1
o 11 5235D Back 1.5 Som 2.5 Tw - Free 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 51.80 468.70 1

 9.1  15.1  24.2  2  1  6.28  6.55  6.43  6.30  6.61  6.47DD Totals: Vol: Opt: All: Rank: Vol: Opt: Avg score: Vol: Opt: All: Avg counted score: Vol: Opt: All: FINAL TOTAL 468.70

    J1: - | J2: - | J3: - | J4: - | J5: -

I certify that the above information is accurate and signed by the individuals indicated. It is understood that falsification of this form may result in disqualification of the involved 
student-athlete as well as the institution in the current year as well as the future. The coach's and referee's signatures are for verification of performance. The student-athlete's 
signature is to verify the accuracy of the dive list. Penalties for an incorrect dive list are described in the NCAA Men's and Women's Swimming and Diving Rules book.

X X X

DIVER: Cailey Simard COACH: Nicole Radanovics REFEREE: 

Printed: 02-12-2026 21:45



DIVE ORDER 5

AGE 19DIVER Gianna Varady TEAM Bridgewater State University COACH Nicole Radanovics

  Finals 2 411.15 DATE February, 12, 2026 EVENT Women's 3M Finals

MEET 2026 Little East Championships LOCATION Boston Sports Institute , 900 Worcester Road, Wellesley , MA, 02482

V/O Rnd Dive# Dive Description DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
Net 
Total

Award
Running 

Total
Rnd 
Place

v 1 103B Fwd 1.5 Som - Pike 1.6 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 32.00 32.00 2
v 2 201B Back Dive - Pike 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.5 38.70 70.70 1
v 3 301B Rev Dive - Pike 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.5 33.25 103.95 2
v 4 401B Inw Dive - Pike 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.5 30.10 134.05 1
v 5 5231D Back 1.5 Som 1/2 Tw - Free 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 37.00 171.05 2
o 6 105B Fwd 2.5 Som - Pike 2.4 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 45.60 216.65 2
o 7 203A Back 1.5 Som - Straight 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 36.00 252.65 3
o 8 302C Rev Som - Tuck 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 28.90 281.55 3
o 9 403B Inw 1.5 Som - Pike 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 39.90 321.45 2
o 10 5132D Fwd 1.5 Som 1 Tw - Free 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 44.10 365.55 2
o 11 5233D Back 1.5 Som 1.5 Tw - Free 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.0 45.60 411.15 2

 8.7  13.1  21.8  1  2  6.62  6.10  6.34  6.60  6.11  6.33DD Totals: Vol: Opt: All: Rank: Vol: Opt: Avg score: Vol: Opt: All: Avg counted score: Vol: Opt: All: FINAL TOTAL 411.15

    J1: - | J2: - | J3: - | J4: - | J5: -

I certify that the above information is accurate and signed by the individuals indicated. It is understood that falsification of this form may result in disqualification of the involved 
student-athlete as well as the institution in the current year as well as the future. The coach's and referee's signatures are for verification of performance. The student-athlete's 
signature is to verify the accuracy of the dive list. Penalties for an incorrect dive list are described in the NCAA Men's and Women's Swimming and Diving Rules book.

X X X

DIVER: Gianna Varady COACH: Nicole Radanovics REFEREE: 

Printed: 02-12-2026 21:45



DIVE ORDER 4

AGE 21DIVER Jillian Hallman TEAM Bridgewater State University COACH Nicole Radanovics

  Finals 3 347.50 DATE February, 12, 2026 EVENT Women's 3M Finals

MEET 2026 Little East Championships LOCATION Boston Sports Institute , 900 Worcester Road, Wellesley , MA, 02482

V/O Rnd Dive# Dive Description DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
Net 
Total

Award
Running 

Total
Rnd 
Place

v 1 101B Fwd Dive - Pike 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 29.25 29.25 3
v 2 201A Back Dive - Straight 1.9 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 33.25 62.50 3
v 3 301C Rev Dive - Tuck 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 32.40 94.90 3
v 4 401B Inw Dive - Pike 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.0 26.60 121.50 2
v 5 5221D Back Som 1/2 Tw - Free 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 29.70 151.20 4
o 6 103B Fwd 1.5 Som - Pike 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 29.60 180.80 4
o 7 203A Back 1.5 Som - Straight 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 38.40 219.20 2
o 8 303C Rev 1.5 Som - Tuck 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 10.5 21.00 240.20 6
o 9 403C Inw 1.5 Som - Tuck 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 39.90 280.10 2
o 10 404C Inw 2 Som - Tuck 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.5 32.40 312.50 4
o 11 5231D Back 1.5 Som 1/2 Tw - Free 2.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 35.00 347.50 4

 8.4  12.3  20.7  4  3  6.08  5.38  5.70  6.03  5.39  5.68DD Totals: Vol: Opt: All: Rank: Vol: Opt: Avg score: Vol: Opt: All: Avg counted score: Vol: Opt: All: FINAL TOTAL 347.50

    J1: - | J2: - | J3: - | J4: - | J5: -

I certify that the above information is accurate and signed by the individuals indicated. It is understood that falsification of this form may result in disqualification of the involved 
student-athlete as well as the institution in the current year as well as the future. The coach's and referee's signatures are for verification of performance. The student-athlete's 
signature is to verify the accuracy of the dive list. Penalties for an incorrect dive list are described in the NCAA Men's and Women's Swimming and Diving Rules book.

X X X

DIVER: Jillian Hallman COACH: Nicole Radanovics REFEREE: 

Printed: 02-12-2026 21:45



DIVE ORDER 3

AGE 20DIVER Ava Anderson TEAM Bridgewater State University COACH Nicole Radanovics

  Finals 4 336.10 DATE February, 12, 2026 EVENT Women's 3M Finals

MEET 2026 Little East Championships LOCATION Boston Sports Institute , 900 Worcester Road, Wellesley , MA, 02482

V/O Rnd Dive# Dive Description DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
Net 
Total

Award
Running 

Total
Rnd 
Place

v 1 101A Fwd Dive - Straight 1.6 6.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 15.5 24.80 24.80 5
v 2 201A Back Dive - Straight 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 33.25 58.05 3
v 3 301C Rev Dive - Tuck 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 33.30 91.35 1
v 4 401B Inw Dive - Pike 1.4 5.5 7.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 19.0 26.60 117.95 2
v 5 5211A Back Dive 1/2 Tw - Straight 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 17.0 34.00 151.95 3
o 6 103B Fwd 1.5 Som - Pike 1.6 5.5 5.0 2.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 175.95 5
o 7 202A Back Som - Straight 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.0 34.20 210.15 4
o 8 302C Rev Som - Tuck 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 28.90 239.05 3
o 9 402B Inw Som - Pike 1.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 28.50 267.55 6
o 10 403C Inw 1.5 Som - Tuck 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 37.05 304.60 3
o 11 5132D Fwd 1.5 Som 1 Tw - Free 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 31.50 336.10 5

 8.7  10.6  19.3  3  5  5.86  5.73  5.79  5.83  5.81  5.82DD Totals: Vol: Opt: All: Rank: Vol: Opt: Avg score: Vol: Opt: All: Avg counted score: Vol: Opt: All: FINAL TOTAL 336.10

    J1: - | J2: - | J3: - | J4: - | J5: -

I certify that the above information is accurate and signed by the individuals indicated. It is understood that falsification of this form may result in disqualification of the involved 
student-athlete as well as the institution in the current year as well as the future. The coach's and referee's signatures are for verification of performance. The student-athlete's 
signature is to verify the accuracy of the dive list. Penalties for an incorrect dive list are described in the NCAA Men's and Women's Swimming and Diving Rules book.

X X X

DIVER: Ava Anderson COACH: Nicole Radanovics REFEREE: 

Printed: 02-12-2026 21:45



DIVE ORDER 2

AGE 22DIVER riley mahoney TEAM Husson University COACH Lauren Hoffman

  Finals 5 312.30 DATE February, 12, 2026 EVENT Women's 3M Finals

MEET 2026 Little East Championships LOCATION Boston Sports Institute , 900 Worcester Road, Wellesley , MA, 02482

V/O Rnd Dive# Dive Description DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
Net 
Total

Award
Running 

Total
Rnd 
Place

v 1 101C Fwd Dive - Tuck 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 27.30 27.30 4
v 2 201A Back Dive - Straight 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 28.50 55.80 5
v 3 301C Rev Dive - Tuck 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 24.30 80.10 5
v 4 5221D Back Som 1/2 Tw - Free 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 21.60 101.70 6
v 5 402C Inw Som - Tuck 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 23.80 125.50 5
o 6 103B Fwd 1.5 Som - Pike 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 20.0 32.00 157.50 3
o 7 302C Rev Som - Tuck 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 28.05 185.55 5
o 8 202A Back Som - Straight 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 31.50 217.05 2
o 9 5231D Back 1.5 Som 1/2 Tw - Free 2.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 33.00 250.05 4
o 10 401B Inw Dive - Pike 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 25.20 275.25 6
o 11 403C Inw 1.5 Som - Tuck 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 37.05 312.30 3

 8.3  10.4  18.7  5  4  5.14  6.02  5.62  5.13  6.00  5.61DD Totals: Vol: Opt: All: Rank: Vol: Opt: Avg score: Vol: Opt: All: Avg counted score: Vol: Opt: All: FINAL TOTAL 312.30

    J1: - | J2: - | J3: - | J4: - | J5: -

I certify that the above information is accurate and signed by the individuals indicated. It is understood that falsification of this form may result in disqualification of the involved 
student-athlete as well as the institution in the current year as well as the future. The coach's and referee's signatures are for verification of performance. The student-athlete's 
signature is to verify the accuracy of the dive list. Penalties for an incorrect dive list are described in the NCAA Men's and Women's Swimming and Diving Rules book.

X X X

DIVER: riley mahoney COACH: Lauren Hoffman REFEREE: 

Printed: 02-12-2026 21:45



DIVE ORDER 1

AGE 18DIVER Abigail Cormier TEAM Maine Maritime Academy COACH Anthony DeMuro

  Finals 6 257.15 DATE February, 12, 2026 EVENT Women's 3M Finals

MEET 2026 Little East Championships LOCATION Boston Sports Institute , 900 Worcester Road, Wellesley , MA, 02482

V/O Rnd Dive# Dive Description DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
Net 
Total

Award
Running 

Total
Rnd 
Place

v 1 101C Fwd Dive - Tuck 1.4 3.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 13.0 18.20 18.20 6
v 2 301B Rev Dive - Pike 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 27.55 45.75 6
v 3 401B Inw Dive - Pike 1.4 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 18.90 64.65 6
v 4 5211A Back Dive 1/2 Tw - Straight 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 13.0 26.00 90.65 5
v 5 202A Back Som - Straight 1.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 20.70 111.35 6
o 6 102C Fwd 1 Som - Tuck 1.5 3.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 8.5 12.75 124.10 6
o 7 103B Fwd 1.5 Som - Pike 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 23.20 147.30 6
o 8 302C Rev Som - Tuck 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 26.35 173.65 5
o 9 403C Inw 1.5 Som - Tuck 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 30.40 204.05 5
o 10 201B Back Dive - Pike 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 27.00 231.05 5
o 11 5221D Back Som 1/2 Tw - Free 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.5 26.10 257.15 6

 8.5  10.3  18.8  6  6  4.42  4.62  4.53  4.37  4.67  4.53DD Totals: Vol: Opt: All: Rank: Vol: Opt: Avg score: Vol: Opt: All: Avg counted score: Vol: Opt: All: FINAL TOTAL 257.15

    J1: - | J2: - | J3: - | J4: - | J5: -

I certify that the above information is accurate and signed by the individuals indicated. It is understood that falsification of this form may result in disqualification of the involved 
student-athlete as well as the institution in the current year as well as the future. The coach's and referee's signatures are for verification of performance. The student-athlete's 
signature is to verify the accuracy of the dive list. Penalties for an incorrect dive list are described in the NCAA Men's and Women's Swimming and Diving Rules book.

X X X

DIVER: Abigail Cormier COACH: Anthony DeMuro REFEREE: 

Printed: 02-12-2026 21:45



DIVE ORDER 11

AGE 21DIVER Oliver Cox TEAM Maine Maritime Academy COACH Anthony DeMuro

  Finals 1 377.40 DATE February, 12, 2026 EVENT Men's 3M Finals

MEET 2026 Little East Championships LOCATION Boston Sports Institute , 900 Worcester Road, Wellesley , MA, 02482

V/O Rnd Dive# Dive Description DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
Net 
Total

Award
Running 

Total
Rnd 
Place

v 1 201C Back Dive - Tuck 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 28.05 1
v 2 301A Rev Dive - Straight 2.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 34.00 62.05 1
v 3 103B Fwd 1.5 Som - Pike 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 30.40 92.45 2
v 4 403B Inw 1.5 Som - Pike 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 40.95 133.40 1
v 5 5211A Back Dive 1/2 Tw - Straight 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.5 25.00 158.40 3
o 6 105B Fwd 2.5 Som - Pike 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.5 30.00 188.40 1
o 7 405C Inw 2.5 Som - Tuck 2.7 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 39.15 227.55 1
o 8 107C Fwd 3.5 Som - Tuck 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 19.5 54.60 282.15 1
o 9 304C Rev 2 Som - Tuck 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 28.35 310.50 3
o 10 203A Back 1.5 Som - Straight 2.4 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 350.10 1
o 11 5132D Fwd 1.5 Som 1 Tw - Free 2.1 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 13.0 27.30 377.40 4

 9.4  14.5  23.9  1  1  5.60  5.00  5.27  5.63  4.97  5.27DD Totals: Vol: Opt: All: Rank: Vol: Opt: Avg score: Vol: Opt: All: Avg counted score: Vol: Opt: All: FINAL TOTAL 377.40

    J1: - | J2: - | J3: - | J4: - | J5: -

I certify that the above information is accurate and signed by the individuals indicated. It is understood that falsification of this form may result in disqualification of the involved 
student-athlete as well as the institution in the current year as well as the future. The coach's and referee's signatures are for verification of performance. The student-athlete's 
signature is to verify the accuracy of the dive list. Penalties for an incorrect dive list are described in the NCAA Men's and Women's Swimming and Diving Rules book.

X X X

DIVER: Oliver Cox COACH: Anthony DeMuro REFEREE: 

Printed: 02-12-2026 21:45



DIVE ORDER 10

AGE 21DIVER Cooper Niles TEAM Keene State College COACH Keene State College 
HEAD_DIVING_COACH

  Finals 2 298.25 DATE February, 12, 2026 EVENT Men's 3M Finals

MEET 2026 Little East Championships LOCATION Boston Sports Institute , 900 Worcester Road, Wellesley , MA, 02482

V/O Rnd Dive# Dive Description DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
Net 
Total

Award
Running 

Total
Rnd 
Place

v 1 101A Fwd Dive - Straight 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 24.00 24.00 4
v 2 301C Rev Dive - Tuck 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 28.80 52.80 3
v 3 201C Back Dive - Tuck 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 83.40 1
v 4 401C Inw Dive - Tuck 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 23.40 106.80 2
v 5 5132D Fwd 1.5 Som 1 Tw - Free 2.1 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 25.20 132.00 2
o 6 103B Fwd 1.5 Som - Pike 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 14.5 23.20 155.20 2
o 7 302C Rev Som - Tuck 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 13.0 22.10 177.30 5
o 8 202C Back Som - Tuck 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 24.00 201.30 4
o 9 403C Inw 1.5 Som - Tuck 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.5 29.45 230.75 2
o 10 5231D Back 1.5 Som 1/2 Tw - Free 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 36.00 266.75 2
o 11 5331D Rev 1.5 Som 1/2 Tw - Free 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 31.50 298.25 3

 8.5  10.9  19.4  2  3  5.26  5.05  5.15  5.27  5.06  5.15DD Totals: Vol: Opt: All: Rank: Vol: Opt: Avg score: Vol: Opt: All: Avg counted score: Vol: Opt: All: FINAL TOTAL 298.25

    J1: - | J2: - | J3: - | J4: - | J5: -

I certify that the above information is accurate and signed by the individuals indicated. It is understood that falsification of this form may result in disqualification of the involved 
student-athlete as well as the institution in the current year as well as the future. The coach's and referee's signatures are for verification of performance. The student-athlete's 
signature is to verify the accuracy of the dive list. Penalties for an incorrect dive list are described in the NCAA Men's and Women's Swimming and Diving Rules book.

X X X

DIVER: Cooper Niles COACH: Keene State College HEAD_DIVING_COACH REFEREE: 

Printed: 02-12-2026 21:45



DIVE ORDER 8

AGE 23DIVER Robbie Soucy TEAM Bridgewater State University COACH Nicole Radanovics

  Finals 3 290.50 DATE February, 12, 2026 EVENT Men's 3M Finals

MEET 2026 Little East Championships LOCATION Boston Sports Institute , 900 Worcester Road, Wellesley , MA, 02482

V/O Rnd Dive# Dive Description DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
Net 
Total

Award
Running 

Total
Rnd 
Place

v 1 302C Rev Som - Tuck 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 26.35 26.35 2
v 2 101A Fwd Dive - Straight 1.6 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.5 28.00 54.35 4
v 3 202A Back Som - Straight 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 23.40 77.75 3
v 4 401C Inw Dive - Tuck 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 23.40 101.15 2
v 5 5221D Back Som 1/2 Tw - Free 1.8 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.5 3.5 12.5 22.50 123.65 4
o 6 301C Rev Dive - Tuck 1.8 3.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 16.20 139.85 4
o 7 103C Fwd 1.5 Som - Tuck 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 17.0 25.50 165.35 3
o 8 105C Fwd 2.5 Som - Tuck 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 34.10 199.45 2
o 9 201A Back Dive - Straight 1.9 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 25.65 225.10 4
o 10 403C Inw 1.5 Som - Tuck 1.9 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 30.40 255.50 3
o 11 5211A Back Dive 1/2 Tw - Straight 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 35.00 290.50 2

 8.2  11.3  19.5  4  2  5.06  4.80  4.92  5.10  4.92  5.00DD Totals: Vol: Opt: All: Rank: Vol: Opt: Avg score: Vol: Opt: All: Avg counted score: Vol: Opt: All: FINAL TOTAL 290.50

    J1: - | J2: - | J3: - | J4: - | J5: -

I certify that the above information is accurate and signed by the individuals indicated. It is understood that falsification of this form may result in disqualification of the involved 
student-athlete as well as the institution in the current year as well as the future. The coach's and referee's signatures are for verification of performance. The student-athlete's 
signature is to verify the accuracy of the dive list. Penalties for an incorrect dive list are described in the NCAA Men's and Women's Swimming and Diving Rules book.

X X X

DIVER: Robbie Soucy COACH: Nicole Radanovics REFEREE: 

Printed: 02-12-2026 21:45



DIVE ORDER 9

AGE 19DIVER Michael Ordonez TEAM Maine Maritime Academy COACH Anthony DeMuro

  Finals 4 280.70 DATE February, 12, 2026 EVENT Men's 3M Finals

MEET 2026 Little East Championships LOCATION Boston Sports Institute , 900 Worcester Road, Wellesley , MA, 02482

V/O Rnd Dive# Dive Description DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
Net 
Total

Award
Running 

Total
Rnd 
Place

v 1 103B Fwd 1.5 Som - Pike 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 15.5 24.80 24.80 3
v 2 5122D Fwd Som 1 Tw - Free 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 27.00 51.80 5
v 3 301B Rev Dive - Pike 1.9 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 22.80 74.60 4
v 4 401B Inw Dive - Pike 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 23.10 97.70 4
v 5 201A Back Dive - Straight 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 33.25 130.95 1
o 6 105B Fwd 2.5 Som - Pike 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 130.95 5
o 7 5132D Fwd 1.5 Som 1 Tw - Free 2.1 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 25.20 156.15 4
o 8 302C Rev Som - Tuck 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 184.20 3
o 9 403B Inw 1.5 Som - Pike 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 33.60 217.80 1
o 10 202B Back Som - Pike 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 25.50 243.30 4
o 11 203B Back 1.5 Som - Pike 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 37.40 280.70 1

 8.8  12.2  21.0  3  4  5.00  4.20  4.56  5.00  4.25  4.59DD Totals: Vol: Opt: All: Rank: Vol: Opt: Avg score: Vol: Opt: All: Avg counted score: Vol: Opt: All: FINAL TOTAL 280.70

    J1: - | J2: - | J3: - | J4: - | J5: -

I certify that the above information is accurate and signed by the individuals indicated. It is understood that falsification of this form may result in disqualification of the involved 
student-athlete as well as the institution in the current year as well as the future. The coach's and referee's signatures are for verification of performance. The student-athlete's 
signature is to verify the accuracy of the dive list. Penalties for an incorrect dive list are described in the NCAA Men's and Women's Swimming and Diving Rules book.

X X X

DIVER: Michael Ordonez COACH: Anthony DeMuro REFEREE: 

Printed: 02-12-2026 21:45



DIVE ORDER 7

AGE 18DIVER Keegan Johnson TEAM Keene State College COACH Keene State College 
HEAD_DIVING_COACH

  Finals 5 213.55 DATE February, 12, 2026 EVENT Men's 3M Finals

MEET 2026 Little East Championships LOCATION Boston Sports Institute , 900 Worcester Road, Wellesley , MA, 02482

V/O Rnd Dive# Dive Description DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
Net 
Total

Award
Running 

Total
Rnd 
Place

v 1 101C Fwd Dive - Tuck 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 20.30 20.30 5
v 2 301A Rev Dive - Straight 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 33.00 53.30 2
v 3 201A Back Dive - Straight 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 53.30 5
v 4 401C Inw Dive - Tuck 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 21.45 74.75 5
v 5 5221D Back Som 1/2 Tw - Free 1.8 3.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 7.5 13.50 88.25 5
o 6 103C Fwd 1.5 Som - Tuck 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.5 18.75 107.00 3
o 7 302C Rev Som - Tuck 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 28.90 135.90 2
o 8 5321D Rev Som 1/2 Tw - Free 1.9 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.0 20.90 156.80 5
o 9 402C Inw Som - Tuck 1.4 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 10.5 14.70 171.50 5
o 10 403C Inw 1.5 Som - Tuck 1.9 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 9.5 18.05 189.55 5
o 11 202C Back Som - Tuck 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 213.55 5

 8.4  10.0  18.4  5  5  3.68  4.23  3.98  3.67  4.19  3.95DD Totals: Vol: Opt: All: Rank: Vol: Opt: Avg score: Vol: Opt: All: Avg counted score: Vol: Opt: All: FINAL TOTAL 213.55

    J1: - | J2: - | J3: - | J4: - | J5: -

I certify that the above information is accurate and signed by the individuals indicated. It is understood that falsification of this form may result in disqualification of the involved 
student-athlete as well as the institution in the current year as well as the future. The coach's and referee's signatures are for verification of performance. The student-athlete's 
signature is to verify the accuracy of the dive list. Penalties for an incorrect dive list are described in the NCAA Men's and Women's Swimming and Diving Rules book.

X X X

DIVER: Keegan Johnson COACH: Keene State College HEAD_DIVING_COACH REFEREE: 

Printed: 02-12-2026 21:45


